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Fowler Festival SK
Fowler MI
7/27/2019

Overall Gender Place Race # Name
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196
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Alex Lucio

Alex Thelen
Jacob Rademacher
Robert Block
Grace Hungerford
Tim Wade
Thomas Horak
Paul Capen
Kelcie Pung
Alyssa Kramer
Rebecca Kramer
Scott Becker
Mike Rombley
Augustine Spitzley
Quentin Smith
Julie Thelen
Kimberly Thelen
Scott West

Brett Schafer
Katelyn Kramer
Darren Kramer
Daniel Kramer
Ed Thelen
Selena Stump
Jonah Thelen
Carter Thelen
Paige Thelen
Amy Epkey
Rebecca Martin
Liz Klein

Lori Short

Chiu (Frances) Hufnagel
Lauren Schafer
Cari Smith
Jamie Simmon
Rachelle Pung
Ken Macsay
Don Gilbert
Matt Block
Chuck Block
Jeffo Anderson
Michael Simon
Hannah Thelen
Jonathan Bowen
Isaiah Epkey
Christopher Merrill
Lindsea Egedus
Chuck Lawson
Terri Thelen
Jenna Kramer
Sandy Stewart

Time

18:35.00

19:37.00
20:02.00
20:32.00
20:51.00
21:15.00
21:24.00
21:38.00
22:02.00
22:16.00
22:16.00
22:45.00
22:46.00
22:55.00
23:09.00
23:11.00
23:11.00
23:17.00
23:22.00
23:27.00
23:33.00
23:33.00
23:36.00
24:43.00
24:44.00
25:11.00
25:20.00
25:25.00
25:30.00
25:39.00
25:47.00
25:47.00
25:47.00
25:50.00
26:06.00
26:22.00
26:25.00
26:33.00
26:45.00
26:46.00
27:13.00
27:23.00
27:28.00
27:32.00
27:36.00
27:38.00
27:42.00
28:40.00
28:42.00
29:37.00
30:26.00

PPM
5:59.68
6:19.68
6:27.74
6:37.42
6:43.55
6:51.29
6:54.19
6:58.71
7:06.45
7:10.97
7:10.97
7:20.32
7:20.65
7:23.55
7:28.06
7:28.71
7:28.71
7:30.65
7:32.26
7:33.87
7:35.81
7:35.81
7:36.77
7:58.39
7:58.71
8:07.42
8:10.32
8:11.94
8:13.55
8:16.45
8:19.03
8:19.03
8:19.03
8:20.00
8:25.16
8:30.32
8:31.29
8:33.87
8:37.74
8:38.06
8:46.77
8:50.00
8:51.61
8:52.90
8:54.19
8:54.84
8:56.13
9:14.84
9:15.48
9:33.23
9:49.03
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Dean Schrauben
Matt Epkey

Owen Epkey

Teresa DuBois
Jonathan Egedus
Frank Johnson
Reginald Davis
Steven Schneider
Rachel Epkey
Dakota Armbrustmacher
Drew Armbrustmacher
Kathleen Simon
Lindsey Pung
Morgan Boland
Shea Boland

Codi Schrauben
Lily Schrauben
Dominic Thelen
Hanna Epkey

Macy Spicer

Grace Epkey

Jeff Schrauben
Nickie Thelen
Autumn Thelen
Patrick Dennany
Seth Armbrustmacher
Ronald Maki

Anne Scheppele
Denise Simon
Jackson Miller

Jared Lewandowski
Kim Dennany

Jenna Epkey

Dave Thurston
Jamie Simon

Julie Armbrustmacher
Teresa Thelen

Kurt Koenigsknecht
Kathy Farley
Kendra Koenigsknecht
Patty Koenigsknecht
Ken Farley Sr

Rita Schafer

Diane Simon

Abbie Becker
Kristin Schafer
Brittney Simon
Lydia Smith

Brian Thelen

Dean Koenigsknecht
Gordon Johnson
Brooke Epkey
Emily Epkey

Kylie Spicer

Natalie Feldpausch
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10:06.45
10:14.52
10:20.32
10:22.26
10:23.23
10:25.48
10:42.90
10:44.84
10:44.84
10:54.84
11:04.52
11:14.52
11:14.84
11:19.35
11:20.65
11:20.97
11:26.45
11:26.45
11:26.45
11:28.71
12:01.29
12:01.29
12:03.87
12:38.06
12:56.77
13:00.65
13:19.03
13:19.68
13:29.68
13:39.03
14:08.39
14:46.77
14:51.61
14:51.61
14:51.61
14:57.74
14:58.06
15:05.81
15:06.13
15:06.45
15:21.29
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Fowler Festival 5K
Fowler MI
7/27/2019

Overall Male Winner

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name

1

1

1

293

Place Overall Gender Place Race #

Alex Lucio

Overall Female Winner

Grace Hungerford

Male 10 and under

Daniel Kramer

Matt Block

Isaiah Epkey

Owen Epkey

Dakota Armbrustmacher
Jackson Miller

Female 10 and under

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name

1 68 30 255 Lily Schrauben

2 74 34 285 Autumn Thelen

Male 11 - 14

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name

1 14 10 268 Augustine Spitzley

2 15 11 265 Quentin Smith

3 25 17 277 Jonah Thelen

4 26 18 281 Carter Thelen

Female 11 - 14

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name

1 10 3 236 Alyssa Kramer

2 24 8 270 Selena Stump

3 27 9 280 Paige Thelen

Male 15 - 19

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name

1 2 2 271 Alex Thelen

2 3 3 247 Jacob Rademacher

3 61 36 193 Drew Armbrustmacher

4 69 39 275 Dominic Thelen

5 77 42 190 Seth Armbrustmacher
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13
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12
13
13

Age
16
17
17
16
15

Time
18:35.00

Time
20:51.00

Time
23:33.00
26:45.00
27:36.00
31:20.00
33:19.00
41:19.00

Time
35:10.00
37:16.00

Time
22:55.00
23:09.00
24:44.00
25:11.00

Time
22:16.00
24:43.00
25:20.00

Time
19:37.00
20:02.00
33:19.00
35:11.00
39:10.00

PPM
5:59.68

PPM
6:43.55

PPM
7:35.81
8:37.74
8:54.19

10:06.45
10:44.84
13:19.68

PPM
11:20.65
12:01.29

PPM
7:23.55
7:28.06
7:58.71
8:07.42

PPM
7:10.97
7:58.39
8:10.32

PPM
6:19.68
6:27.74

10:44.84
11:20.97
12:38.06
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Female 15 -19

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name

1 9 2 244 Kelcie Pung
2 20 7 235 Katelyn Kramer
3 31 13 250 Lauren Schafer
4 50 22 179 Jenna Kramer
5 60 25 209 Rachel Epkey
6 70 31 208 Grace Epkey
6 70 31 266 Macy Spicer
8 103 52 211 Brooke Epkey
9 104 53 210 Emily Epkey
9 104 53 267 Kylie Spicer
11 106 55 221 Natalie Feldpausch
Male 20 - 29
Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name
1 7 6 292 Thomas Horak
2 44 25 200 Jonathan Bowen
3 56 32 206 Jonathan Egedus
4 82 45 238 Jared Lewandowski
5 101 50 232 Dean Koenigsknecht
Female 20 - 29
Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name
1 16 5 272 Kimberly Thelen
1 16 5 273 Julie Thelen
3 29 11 240 Rebecca Martin
4 30 12 228 Liz Klein
5 43 19 279 Hannah Thelen
6 47 20 205 Lindsea Egedus
7 65 28 198 Morgan Boland
8 70 31 207 Hanna Epkey
9 91 44 231 Kendra Koenigsknecht
Male 30 - 39
Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name
1 42 24 261 Michael Simon
2 53 30 213 Matt Epkey
3 66 38 199 Shea Boland
Female 30 - 39
Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name
1 67 29 253 Codi Schrauben
2 74 34 283 Nickie Thelen
3 84 39 214 Jenna Epkey
4 86 40 260 Jamie Simon
5 95 47 195 Abbie Becker
6 97 49 251 Kristin Schafer
7 98 50 258 Brittney Simon
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Age
15
17
17
15
17
17
18
19
17
16
19

Age
26
28
27
25
25

Age
28
23
27
27
27
23
27
23
23

Age
31
34
33

Age
39
39
34
38
32
31
31

Time
22:02.00
23:27.00
25:47.00
29:37.00
33:13.00
35:28.00
35:28.00
55:12.00
55:13.00
55:13.00
55:14.00

Time
21:24.00
27:32.00
32:03.00
41:50.00
52:44.00

Time
23:11.00
23:11.00
25:30.00
25:39.00
27:28.00
27:42.00
34:51.00
35:28.00
46:48.00

Time
27:23.00
31:18.00
34:52.00

Time
35:06.00
37:16.00
43:50.00
46:04.00
47:56.00
48:14.00
48:15.00

PPM
7:06.45
7:33.87
8:19.03
9:33.23

10:42.90
11:26.45
11:26.45
17:48.39
17:48.71
17:48.71
17:49.03

PPM
6:54.19
8:52.90

10:20.32
13:29.68
17:00.65

PPM
7:28.71
7:28.71
8:13.55
8:16.45
8:51.61
8:56.13

11:14.52
11:26.45
15:05.81

PPM
8:50.00
10:05.81
11:14.84

PPM
11:19.35
12:01.29
14:08.39
14:51.61
15:27.74
15:33.55
15:33.87
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Male 40 - 49
Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name Age Time PPM
1 4 4 197 Robert Block 41  20:32.00 6:37.42
2 21 14 234 Darren Kramer 42 23:33.00 7:35.81
3 73 40 254 Jeff Schrauben 41  35:35.00 11:28.71

Female 40 - 49

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name Age Time PPM
1 10 3 233 Rebecca Kramer 42 22:16.00 7:10.97
2 28 10 212 Amy Epkey 43 25:25.00 8:11.94
3 31 13 224 Chiu (Frances) Hufnagel 49  25:47.00 8:19.03
4 34 16 264 Cari Smith 44 25:50.00 8:20.00
5 35 17 256 Jamie Simmon 44 26:06.00 8:25.16
6 36 18 243 Rachelle Pung 47  26:22.00 8:30.32
7 49 21 286 Terri Thelen 46  28:42.00 9:15.48
8 64 27 245 Lindsey Pung 41  34:20.00 11:04.52
9 86 40 276 Teresa Thelen 40  46:04.00 14:51.61

Male 50 - 59

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name Age Time PPM
1 6 5 185 Tim Wade 53 21:15.00 6:51.29
2 8 7 180 Paul Capen 52 21:38.00 6:58.71
3 12 8 194 Scott Becker 56  22:45.00 7:20.32
4 13 9 181 Mike Rombley 56  22:46.00 7:20.65
5 18 12 291 Scott West 59  23:17.00 7:30.65
6 19 13 249 Brett Schafer 51 23:22.00 7:32.26
7 37 19 296 Ken Macsay 56  26:25.00 8:31.29
8 38 20 223 Don Gilbert 57  26:33.00 8:33.87
9 41 23 189 Jeffo Anderson 59  27:13.00 8:46.77
10 46 27 241 Christopher Merrill 55  27:38.00 8:54.84
11 58 34 201 Reginald Davis 54 32:12.00 10:23.23
12 59 35 172 Steven Schneider 58  32:19.00 10:25.48
13 76 41 203 Patrick Dennany 56  37:24.00 12:03.87
14 89 47 230 Kurt Koenigsknecht 55  46:23.00 14:57.74
15 93 48 220 Ken Farley Sr 55  46:50.00 15:06.45

Female 50 - 59

Place Overall Gender Place Race # Name Age Time PPM
1 31 13 184 Lori Short 55  25:47.00 8:19.03
2 51 23 269 Sandy Stewart 54 30:26.00 9:49.03
3 83 38 202 Kim Dennany 53 42:19.00 13:39.03
4 86 40 191 Julie Armbrustmacher 51  46:04.00 14:51.61
5 90 43 217 Kathy Farley 56  46:24.00 14:58.06
6 92 45 229 Patty Koenigsknecht 55  46:49.00 15:06.13
7 95 47 259 Diane Simon 56  47:56.00 15:27.74
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Place Overall Gender Place Race #
1 23 16 278
2 40 22 196
3 52 29 252
4 57 33 226
5 78 43 239
6 100 49 274
7 102 51 182

1 55 24 294
2 63 26 262
3 79 36 295
4 80 37 257
5 99 51 263
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Male 60 - 69
Name
Ed Thelen
Chuck Block
Dean Schrauben
Frank Johnson
Ronald Maki
Brian Thelen

Gordon Johnson

Female 60 - 69
Teresa DuBois
Kathleen Simon
Anne Scheppele
Denise Simon
Lydia Smith

Male 70 and over

Chuck Lawson
Dave Thurston

Female 70 and over

Rita Schafer

Age
62
65
64
69
69
61
68

Age
67
65
62
62
63

Age
70
73

Age
81

Time
23:36.00
26:46.00
31:17.00
32:09.00
40:08.00
52:43.00
54:58.00

Time
31:45.00
33:50.00
40:20.00
41:17.00
48:48.00

Time
28:40.00
45:49.00

Time
47:36.00

PPM
7:36.77
8:38.06

10:05.48
10:22.26
12:56.77
17:00.32
17:43.87

PPM
10:14.52
10:54.84
13:00.65
13:19.03
15:44.52

PPM
9:14.84
14:46.77

PPM
15:21.29

444



	100601810

